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Zone%1

Kansas%City $45,002.00 $77,140.00 3$32,138.00 58.34% $9,000.40 $0.00 923 23.93% 2,700 3,857 0 1 0 2 10 14 72

Zone%Total: $45,002.00 $77,140.00 Z$32,138.00 58.34% $9,000.40 $0.00 923 23.93% 2,700 3,857 0 1 0 2 10 14 72

Zone%2

Lawrence $9,576.00 $5,340.00 $4,236.00 179.33% $0.00 $1,902.46 45 16.85% 187 267 0 0 0 0 5 2 6

Topeka $7,026.00 $6,760.00 $266.00 103.93% $0.00 $2,714.62 210 62.13% 237 338 0 0 0 1 1 2 4

Zone%Total: $16,602.00 $12,100.00 $4,502.00 137.21% $0.00 $4,617.08 255 42.15% 424 605 0 0 0 1 6 4 10

Zone%3

Bourbon%County $300.00 $620.00 3$320.00 48.39% $0.00 $357.00 11 35.48% 22 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Coffeyville $620.00 $360.00 $260.00 172.22% $0.00 $774.31 7 38.89% 13 18 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Independence $1,841.00 $920.00 $921.00 200.11% $0.00 $1,056.63 31 67.39% 32 46 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Parsons $280.00 $420.00 3$140.00 66.67% $0.00 $517.59 14 66.67% 15 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mid3Eastern%Kansas $2,180.00 $480.00 $1,700.00 454.17% $0.00 $1,540.10 10 41.67% 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pittsburg $1,159.00 $1,500.00 3$341.00 77.27% $0.00 $2,447.33 47 62.67% 53 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Zone%Total: $6,380.00 $4,300.00 $2,080.00 148.37% $0.00 $6,692.96 120 55.81% 151 215 0 0 0 1 1 0 3

Zone%4

Dickinson%Co. $600.00 $800.00 3$200.00 75.00% $0.00 $469.63 30 75.00% 28 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Junction%City $779.00 $1,500.00 3$721.00 51.93% $0.00 3$134.57 30 40.00% 53 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Manhattan $3,598.00 $3,740.00 3$142.00 96.20% $0.00 $1,272.57 85 45.45% 131 187 0 0 0 0 1 3 2

Northeast%Kansas $2,245.00 $1,640.00 $605.00 136.89% $0.00 $1,249.30 45 54.88% 57 82 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

Tri3County $242.00 $300.00 3$58.00 80.67% $0.00 $145.60 13 86.67% 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zone%Total: $7,464.00 $7,980.00 Z$516.00 93.53% $0.00 $3,002.53 203 50.88% 279 399 0 0 0 1 1 3 5

Zone%5

Emporia $1,220.00 $1,220.00 $0.00 100.00% $0.00 $733.50 37 60.66% 43 61 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Flint%Hills $270.00 $180.00 $90.00 150.00% $0.00 $753.29 2 22.22% 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

McPherson $1,375.00 $1,340.00 $35.00 102.61% $0.00 $1,611.60 55 82.09% 47 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salina $2,390.00 $2,280.00 $110.00 104.82% $0.00 $309.90 44 38.60% 80 114 0 0 0 1 0 0 2

Zone%Total: $5,255.00 $5,020.00 $235.00 104.68% $0.00 $3,408.29 138 54.98% 176 251 0 0 0 1 1 1 2
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Zone%6

Arkansas%City $180.00 $480.00 3$300.00 37.50% $0.00 $279.10 5 20.83% 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Butler%County $2,755.00 $3,020.00 3$265.00 91.23% $0.00 $275.50 52 34.44% 106 151 0 0 0 0 0 2 11

Hutchinson $3,802.00 $2,160.00 $1,642.00 176.02% $500.00 $358.23 54 50.00% 76 108 0 0 0 2 0 0 1

Newton $3,395.00 $1,680.00 $1,715.00 202.08% $356.13 $190.00 35 41.67% 59 84 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Sumner%County $40.00 $60.00 3$20.00 66.67% $0.00 $33.50 2 66.67% 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wichita $33,324.12 $27,640.00 $5,684.12 120.56% $6,664.82 $0.00 548 39.65% 967 1,382 3 1 0 4 7 6 28

Winfield $180.00 $480.00 3$300.00 37.50% $0.00 $213.30 9 37.50% 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zone%Total: $43,676.12 $35,520.00 $8,156.12 122.96% $7,520.95 $1,349.63 705 39.70% 1,243 1,776 3 1 0 8 7 8 41

Zone%7

Colby $540.00 $480.00 $60.00 112.50% $0.00 $615.13 18 75.00% 17 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Goodland $200.00 $240.00 3$40.00 83.33% $0.00 $491.05 10 83.33% 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Great%Bend $1,070.00 $1,020.00 $50.00 104.90% $0.00 $1,691.36 38 74.51% 36 51 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Hays $9,114.00 $1,260.00 $7,854.00 723.33% $0.00 $911.40 56 88.89% 44 63 0 0 0 3 3 4 8

Russell $1,507.50 $260.00 $1,247.50 579.81% $0.00 $583.15 6 46.15% 9 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Zone%Total: $12,431.50 $3,260.00 $9,171.50 381.33% $0.00 $4,292.09 128 78.53% 114 163 0 0 0 4 3 5 10

Zone%8

Dodge%City $420.00 $580.00 3$160.00 72.41% $0.00 $986.86 21 72.41% 20 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garden%City $3,236.00 $1,320.00 $1,916.00 245.15% $0.00 $1,568.69 62 93.94% 46 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Southern%Plains $240.00 $700.00 3$460.00 34.29% $0.00 $299.50 12 34.29% 25 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Southwest%Kansas $540.00 $860.00 3$320.00 62.79% $0.00 $965.50 26 60.47% 30 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zone%Total: $4,436.00 $3,460.00 $976.00 128.21% $0.00 $3,820.55 121 69.94% 121 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

AtZLarge $3,275.00 $1,140.00 $2,135.00 287.28% $0.00 $0.00 20 35.09% 40 57 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

State%Totals $144,521.62 $149,920.00 Z$5,398.38 96.40% $16,521.35 $27,183.13 2,613 34.86% 5,247 7,496 4 2 0 19 30 35 160
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Zone%1

Kansas%City $45,002.00 $77,140.00 3$32,138.00 58.34% 3$3,254.19 36.74% 923 23.93% 44 5.01% 2,700 3,857

Zone%Total: $45,002.00 $77,140.00 X$32,138.00 58.34% X$3,254.19 X6.74% 923 23.93% 44 5.01% 2,700 3,857

Zone%2

Lawrence $9,576.00 $5,340.00 $4,236.00 179.33% $2,386.00 33.18% 45 16.85% 373 361.86% 187 267

Topeka $7,026.00 $6,760.00 $266.00 103.93% 3$3,222.26 331.44% 210 62.13% 322 39.48% 237 338

Zone%Total: $16,602.00 $12,100.00 $4,502.00 137.21% X$836.26 X4.80% 255 42.15% X95 X27.14% 424 605

Zone%3

Bourbon%County $300.00 $620.00 3$320.00 48.39% 3$165.00 335.48% 11 35.48% 33 321.43% 22 31

Coffeyville $620.00 $360.00 $260.00 172.22% $270.00 77.14% 7 38.89% 1 16.67% 13 18

Independence $1,841.00 $920.00 $921.00 200.11% $301.00 19.55% 31 67.39% 10 47.62% 32 46

Parsons $280.00 $420.00 3$140.00 66.67% $0.00 0.00% 14 66.67% 0 0.00% 15 21

Mid3Eastern%Kansas $2,180.00 $480.00 $1,700.00 454.17% 3$4,050.00 365.01% 10 41.67% 35 333.33% 17 24

Pittsburg $1,159.00 $1,500.00 3$341.00 77.27% 3$449.00 327.92% 47 62.67% 34 37.84% 53 75

Zone%Total: $6,380.00 $4,300.00 $2,080.00 148.37% X$4,093.00 X39.08% 120 55.81% X1 X0.83% 151 215

Zone%4

Dickinson%Co. $600.00 $800.00 3$200.00 75.00% 3$150.00 320.00% 30 75.00% 35 314.29% 28 40

Junction%City $779.00 $1,500.00 3$721.00 51.93% 3$251.00 324.37% 30 40.00% 37 318.92% 53 75

Manhattan $3,598.00 $3,740.00 3$142.00 96.20% 3$300.46 37.71% 85 45.45% 312 312.37% 131 187

Northeast%Kansas $2,245.00 $1,640.00 $605.00 136.89% $950.00 73.36% 45 54.88% 17 60.71% 57 82

Tri3County $242.00 $300.00 3$58.00 80.67% $58.00 31.52% 13 86.67% 3 30.00% 11 15

Zone%Total: $7,464.00 $7,980.00 X$516.00 93.53% $306.54 4.28% 203 50.88% X4 X1.93% 279 399

Zone%5

Emporia $1,220.00 $1,220.00 $0.00 100.00% $200.00 19.61% 37 60.66% 10 37.04% 43 61

Flint%Hills $270.00 $180.00 $90.00 150.00% 3$20.00 36.90% 2 22.22% 31 333.33% 6 9

McPherson $1,375.00 $1,340.00 $35.00 102.61% 3$425.00 323.61% 55 82.09% 3 5.77% 47 67

Salina $2,390.00 $2,280.00 $110.00 104.82% $790.00 49.38% 44 38.60% 1 2.33% 80 114

Zone%Total: $5,255.00 $5,020.00 $235.00 104.68% $545.00 11.57% 138 54.98% 13 10.40% 176 251
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Zone%6

Arkansas%City $180.00 $480.00 3$300.00 37.50% $0.00 0.00% 5 20.83% 34 344.44% 24 24

Butler%County $2,755.00 $3,020.00 3$265.00 91.23% 3$832.00 323.19% 52 34.44% 336 340.91% 151 151

Hutchinson $3,802.00 $2,160.00 $1,642.00 176.02% $2,235.00 142.63% 54 50.00% 18 50.00% 108 108

Newton $3,395.00 $1,680.00 $1,715.00 202.08% $1,624.22 91.72% 35 41.67% 36 314.63% 84 84

Sumner%County $40.00 $60.00 3$20.00 66.67% $40.00 100.00% 2 66.67% 2 100.00% 3 3

Wichita $33,324.12 $27,640.00 $5,684.12 120.56% 3$1,497.55 34.30% 548 39.65% 338 36.48% 1,382 1,382

Winfield $180.00 $480.00 3$300.00 37.50% $80.00 80.00% 9 37.50% 4 80.00% 24 24

Zone%Total: $43,676.12 $35,520.00 $8,156.12 122.96% $1,649.67 3.93% 705 39.70% X60 X7.84% 1,776 1,776

Zone%7

Colby $540.00 $480.00 $60.00 112.50% $20.00 3.85% 18 75.00% 1 5.88% 17 24

Goodland $200.00 $240.00 3$40.00 83.33% $20.00 11.11% 10 83.33% 1 11.11% 8 12

Great%Bend $1,070.00 $1,020.00 $50.00 104.90% $0.00 0.00% 38 74.51% 34 39.52% 36 51

Hays $9,114.00 $1,260.00 $7,854.00 723.33% $854.00 10.34% 56 88.89% 32 33.45% 44 63

Russell $1,507.50 $260.00 $1,247.50 579.81% $512.50 51.51% 6 46.15% 3 100.00% 9 13

Zone%Total: $12,431.50 $3,260.00 $9,171.50 381.33% $1,406.50 12.76% 128 78.53% X1 X0.78% 114 163

Zone%8

Dodge%City $420.00 $580.00 3$160.00 72.41% 3$90.00 317.65% 21 72.41% 34 316.00% 20 29

Garden%City $3,236.00 $1,320.00 $1,916.00 245.15% $1,340.00 70.68% 62 93.94% 0 0.00% 46 66

Southern%Plains $240.00 $700.00 3$460.00 34.29% 3$80.00 325.00% 12 34.29% 34 100.00% 25 35

Southwest%Kansas $540.00 $860.00 3$320.00 62.79% 3$140.00 320.59% 26 60.47% 0 0.00% 30 43

Zone%Total: $4,436.00 $3,460.00 $976.00 128.21% $1,030.00 30.24% 121 69.94% X8 X6.20% 121 173

AtXLarge $3,275.00 $1,140.00 $2,135.00 287.28% X$4,865.00 X59.77% 20 35.09% 1 5.26% 40 57

State%Totals $144,521.62 $149,920.00 X$5,398.38 96.40% X$8,110.74 X5.31% 2,613 34.86% X111 X4.07% 5,247 7,496


